$678,000 - (unit #409) 6770 Hawaii Kai Drive, Honolulu

MLS® #202507294

$678,000
2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,402 sqft
Residential on 2.88 Acres

HAHAIONE-LOWER, Honolulu, HI

What makes this unit so SPECIAL?7??
CORNER unit with TWO LANAIS-- Enjoy
Ocean & marina views and the sun lighting the
top of Diamond Head. PRIVACY surrounded
by the landscaping of Mother Nature.
Spacious Lanai big enough for planting a
garden with access through Sliding doors from
Living Rm and separate access door from
Front Bedroom. Functional Floorplan with
VERSATILE AREA off KITCHEN&€"use as a
private office/den & storage or Eating Nook
with pass thru bar. Well-ventilated kitchen with
pass through counter to spacious Dining and
Living areas that also enjoy expansive views.
Large Primary Front Bedroom with lots of
windows for ventilation and enjoyment of
views. Featured are many Mirrored sliding
closet doors including extra closets in
nice-sized bathroom area with double sinks.
Back bedroom with cool privacy and directly
located next to hall bathroom and
washer/dryer. Amenities include inviting front
area with table & seating off Lobby,
Recreation/Meeting Room near garden Pool,
Outdoor Barbecue, Exercise Room on
Mezzanine Level with entry to parking.
Additional individual storage locker in bldg.
basement. Two Assigned Side by Side full
sized stalls & lots of guest parking.

Built in 1974

Essential Information



MLS® #
Price
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres
Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style
Status

202507294
$678,000

2

2.00

2

1,402

2.88

1974
Residential
Condominium
High Rise
Active

Community Information

Address
Area
Subdivision
City

County

State

Zip Code
Condo Name

Amenities

Parking Spaces
Parking

View

Has Pool

Interior

Interior Features
Stories

Exterior

Exterior

(unit #409) 6770 Hawaii Kai Drive
HawaiiKai

HAHAIONE-LOWER

Honolulu

Oahu

HI

96825

Plaza Hawaii Kai

2

Assigned, Covered, Guest, Two Spaces
Canal, Mountain(s), Ocean, Other

Yes

BedroomOnMainLevel,Storage
One

Concrete

School Information

Elementary
Middle

Hahaione
Niu Valley



High Kaiser

Additional Information

Days on Market 207
Lease Fee $0
Monthly Maintenance Fee  $2,178

Listing Details
Listing Office Sykes & Sykes Properties, Inc.

Based on information from the Multiple Listing Service of the HiCentral MLS®, Ltd. active listings last updated on
October 15th, 2025 at 4:08am HST. Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed. Copyright: 2025 by the HiCentral
MLS®, Ltd.Listing information is provided exclusively for consumers' personal, non-commercial use and may not be
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the active listings appearing on this site may be listed by other REALTORS®. If you are interested in those active
listings, our company may represent you as the buyer's agent. If the active listing you are interested in is our company's
active listing, you may speak to one of our agents regarding your options for representation.



